
R

Ø3.5

H

A

L

Order No. TIP Material

ICT-101-33-2512-TCMH

Compatible Mahr No.A RH
mm

L
mm

33 30.5 Tungsten Carbide12
O

25 6850286

6851534

Order No. TIP Material

ICT-102-33-2524-TCMH

Compatible Mahr No.A RH
mm

L
mm

33 30.5 Tungsten Carbide24
O

25

95

TEL : +91 80 23406723, +91 80 23377556, MOBILE : +91 94482 89260, +91 94482 89262, E-mail : info@indoservices.net

INDO SERVICESINDO SERVICES

CONTOUR MEASURING PROBE TIPS
SUITABLE FOR  MAHR

We can produce special Stylus as per your drawing, please contact us for quote.

L

H

R

Ø3.5

A



R

Ø3.0

L

H

A

L

H

R

Ø3.0

L

H

A

Order No. TIP Material

ICT-101-60-2512-TCZ

ICT-101-34-2512-TCZ

Compatible Zeiss No.A RH
mm

L
mm

60

34

52

26

Tungsten Carbide

Tungsten Carbide

12

12

O

O

25

25

DT45501

DT45502

DT45504

DT45505

Order No. TIP Material

ICT-102-60-2524-TCZ

ICT-102-34-2524-TCZ

Compatible Zeiss No.A RH
mm

L
mm

60

34

52

26

Tungsten Carbide

Tungsten Carbide

24

24

O

O

25

25

Order No.

ICT-103-60-350-RZ

ICT-103-34-350-RZ

ICT-103-21-350-RZ

ICT-103-60-500-RZ

ICT-103-34-500-RZ

ICT-103-21-500-RZ

DM45522

DM45523

DM45524

DM45525

DM45526

DM45527

Compatible Zeiss No.dk
mm

H
mm

L
mm

60

60

34

34

21

21

52

52

26

26

13

13

3.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

0.7

0.7

0.7

1.0

1.0

1.0

Ball

Ruby

Ruby

Ruby

Ruby

Ruby

Ruby

ØD
mm

ØD

dk
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R

Ø3.0

L

H

A

Order No. TIP Material
Compatible

Mitutoyo No.A RH
mm

L
mm

354886

354885

354884

354883

ICT-101-50-2512-TCM

ICT-101-38-2512-TCM

ICT-101-28-2512-TCM

ICT-101-20-2512-TCM

50 42

38 30

28 20

20 12

Tungsten Carbide

Tungsten Carbide

Tungsten Carbide

Tungsten Carbide

12

12

12

12

O

O

O

O

25

25

25

25

R

Ø3.0

L

H

A

Order No. TIP Material

ICT-102-50-2524-TCM

ICT-102-38-2524-TCM

ICT-102-28-2524-TCM

ICT-102-20-2524-TCM

A RH
mm

L
mm

50 42

38 30

28 20

20 12

Tungsten Carbide

Tungsten Carbide

Tungsten Carbide

Tungsten Carbide

24

24

24

24

O

O

O

O

25

25

25

25

Compatible
Mitutoyo No.

Order No.

ICT-103-50-500-RM

ICT-103-38-500-RM

ICT-103-28-500-RM

ICT-103-20-500-RM

ICT-103-14-500-RM

H
mm

L
mm

50

20

38

14

28

42

12

30

6

20

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

354902

354903

354904

354905

354906

Ball

Ruby

Ruby

Ruby

Ruby

Ruby

Compatible
Mitutoyo No.

L

H

ØD

dk

ØD
mm

dk
mm

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
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